
West Wilts EC British Dressage Quest Saturday, June 25, 2022 

Judge/s Shena Kozuba-Kozubska

Indoor Arena

Class 1 My Quest Open Intro Test B  Bronze

Time No Rider Horse Score Coll %

Section 

Placing O/P

09:30 60 Matthew Buckland Eyam Allison’s Merry boy 159.5 69.348 % 2 2

09:37 73 Jane Sherborne HERMITS KATIE 164.5 71.522 % 1 1

09:44 63 Fiona Hicks Killanin Dewdrop Boy 149.5 65 % 3 3

Judge/s Shena Kozuba-Kozubska

Class 2 My Quest U21 Introductory Test B  Bronze

Time No Rider Horse Score Coll %

Section 

Placing O/P

09:51 56 Meredith Martin Brockington Foxwhelp 158.5 68.913 % 1 1

Judge/s Shena Kozuba-Kozubska

Class 3 Team Quest Open Introductory Test C  Bronze

Time No Rider Horse Team Score Coll %

Section 

Placing O/P

09:59 68 Hollie Charlton Corona Eclipse Team ZFG 149.0 64.783 % 2 2

10:05 69 Ashleigh Compton Gloriette X marks the Scot 160.5 69.783 % 1 1

Judge/s Shena Kozuba-Kozubska

Class 4 Team Quest U21 Intro Test C  Bronze

Time No Rider Horse Team Score Coll %

Section 

Placing O/P

10:12 56 Meredith Martin Brockington Foxwhelp Stonar Stars 151.0 65.652 % 1 1

Judge/s Shena Kozuba-Kozubska

Class 5 My Quest Open Prelim Test 7 (Revised 2016)  Bronze

Time No Rider Horse Score Coll %

Section 

Placing O/P

10:34 63 Fiona Hicks Killanin Dewdrop Boy 134.0 60.909 % 3 3

10:41 72 Ellie Hughes-Frost Balleroy Imogen 149.5 67.955 % 2 2

10:48 50 Rebecca Letts Briarwood Negroponte 158.5 72.045 % 1 1



Judge/s Shena Kozuba-Kozubska

Class 6 My Quest U21 Preliminary Test 7 (Revised 2016)  Bronze

Time No Rider Horse Score Coll %

Section 

Placing O/P

10:20 57 Grace Cathcart Warner WD

10:27 58 Eleanor Stainton RainbirdThe Little Girl WD

Judge/s Shena Kozuba-Kozubska

Class 7 Team Quest Open Preliminary Test 12  Bronze

Time No Rider Horse Team Score Coll %

Section 

Placing O/P

11:07 66 Gillian Miller Hayestown Twinkle Piaffed Off 179.0 66.296 % 5 5

11:14 72 Ellie Hughes-Frost Balleroy Imogen X Marks the Scot 183.0 67.778 % 2 2

11:21 51 Sarah Dew Rushmoor skyfall Living the dream 197.0 72.963 % 1 1

11:28 67 Kelly Spencer-Fleet Feilican de irelanda Team ZFG 181.5 67.222 % 4 4

11:35 74 Julie Ireland Vjenna Piaffed Off 178.0 65.926 % 6 6

11:42 65 Megan Jenkins Clyrohill chocolatebox Team ZFG 182.5 67.593 % 3 3

11:49 53 Carol Shore Midnight Masquerade Team Piaffed Off 170.0 62.963 % 7 7

West Wilts EC British Dressage Quest

Saturday, June 25, 2022 

Judge/s Rachel Hammond

Class 8 Team Quest U21 Preliminary Test 12  Bronze

Time No Rider Horse Team Score Coll %

Section 

Placing O/P

12:10 57 Grace Cathcart Warner Stonar Stars W/D

12:17 58 Eleanor Stainton RainbirdThe Little Girl Stonar Stars 178.0 65.926 % 1 1

12:24 55 Georgina Chalk Oki Doki XII Stonar Comets 176.0 65.185 % 2 2



Judge/s Rachel Hammond

Class 9 My Quest Open Novice Test 27  Bronze

Time No Rider Horse Score Coll %

Section 

Placing O/P

12:32 53 Carol Shore Midnight Masquerade 174.5 62.321 % 4 4

12:39 52 Olivia Jackson LittleAl 194.5 69.464 % 1 1

12:46 70 Briony Frost Balleroy Ilona 181.5 64.821 % 3 3

12:53 61 Deborah Newman Adrrastos 188.5 67.321 % 2 2

Judge/s Rachel Hammond

Class 10 My Quest U21 Novice Test 27  Bronze

Time No Rider Horse Score Coll %

Section 

Placing O/P

12:59 55 Georgina Chalk Oki Doki XII 184.5 65.893 % 3 3

13:06 54 Isadora Prytherch Kylenahone Cailin Killea 189.0 67.5 % 1 1

13:13 62 Kirsty Gibson Tommy VII 186.0 66.429 % 2 2

13:20 64 Chloe Godwin Sheepcote PFS Smarty Pants 175.5 62.679 % 4 4

Judge/s Rachel Hammond

Class 11 Team Quest Open Novice Test 28  Bronze

Time No Rider Horse Team Score Coll %

Section 

Placing O/P

13:38 50 Rebecca Letts Briarwood Negroponte Living the dream 163.5 68.125 % 1 1

13:45 61 Deborah Newman Adrrastos Living the dream 162.0 67.5 % 2 2

13:52 59 Suzie George Roscoe 11 Piaffed Off 151.5 63.125 % 4 4

13:59 71 Briony Frost Balleroy Ilona X marks the Scot 156.0 65 % 3 3

Judge/s Rachel Hammond

Class 12 Team Quest U21 Novice Test 28  Bronze

Time No Rider Horse Team Score Coll %

Section 

Placing O/P

14:06 54 Isadora Prytherch Kylenahone Cailin Killea Stonar Comets 159.5 66.458 % 1 1

14:13 62 Kirsty Gibson Tommy VII Stonar Stars 157.0 65.417 % 3 3

14:20 64 Chloe Godwin Sheepcote PFS Smarty Pants Stonar Comets 159.0 66.25 % 2 2



TEAM QUEST U21

Time No Rider Horse Team Test % Coll Total Place

10:12 56 Meredith Martin Brockington Foxwhelp Stonar Stars Intro C 65.7 197 2ND

14:13 62 Kirsty Gibson Tommy VII Stonar Stars N28 65.4

12:10 57 Grace Cathcart Warner Stonar Stars P12 w/d

12:17 58 Eleanor Stainton RainbirdThe Little Girl Stonar Stars P12 65.9

Time No Rider Horse Team Test % Coll Total Place

14:06 54 Isadora Prytherch Kylenahone Cailin Killea Stonar Comets N28 66.5 197.9 1ST

12:24 55 Georgina Chalk Oki Doki XII Stonar Comets P12 65.2

14:20 64 Chloe Godwin Sheepcote PFS Smarty Pants Stonar Comets N28 66.3

TEAM QUEST OPEN

Time No Rider Horse Team Test % Coll Total Place

13:38 50 Rebecca Letts Briarwood Negroponte Living the dream N28 68.1 208.59 1ST

13:45 61 Deborah Newman Adrrastos Living the dream N28 67.5

11:21 51 Sarah Dew Rushmoor skyfall Living the dream P12 73

Time No Rider Horse Team Test % Coll Total Place

13:59 71 Briony Frost Balleroy Ilona X marks the Scot N28 65 202.56 2ND

11:14 72 Ellie Hughes-Frost Balleroy Imogen X Marks the Scot P12 67.8

10:05 69 Ashleigh Compton Gloriette X marks the Scot Intro C 69.8

Time No Rider Horse Team Test % Coll Total Place

11:35 74 Julie Ireland Vjenna Piaffed Off P12 65.9 195.36 4TH

11:07 66 Gillian Miller Hayestown Twinkle Piaffed Off P12 66.3

11:49 53 Carol Shore Midnight Masquerade Piaffed Off P12 63

13:52 59 Suzie George Roscoe 11 Piaffed Off N28 63.1

Time No Rider Horse Team Test % Coll Total Place

09:59 68 Hollie Charlton Corona Eclipse Team ZFG Intro C 64.8 199.59 3RD

11:42 65 Megan Jenkins Clyrohill chocolatebox Team ZFG P12 67.6

11:28 67 Kelly Spencer-Fleet Feilican de irelanda Team ZFG P12 67.2


